
Thursday Mens 9 Hole League - Group A Individual Winnings

Name

Caspers, Mike

Winjum, Doug

Swenson, Blake

Aro, Chris

Teele, Brent

Sturgeon, Dave

Boyak, Mike

Veden, Kyle

Leanger, Steve

Caspers, Greg

Cooper, Ben

Lundblad, Brady

Swenson, Aaron

Zieba, Jerry

Bergren, Jay

Oslowski, Glenn

Haupt, Jay

Lejonvarn, Sean

Noelder, Derik

Rowedder, Don

Stangret, Eli

Adams, Larry

Donlin, Tim

Cassens, Joe

Schnell, Seth

Jerde, Mark

Jerde, Tyler

5-2 5-9 5-16 5-23 5-30 6-6 6-13 6-20 6-27 7-4 7-11 7-18 7-25 8-1 8-8 8-15 8-22 8-29 Total
$5 $8 $7 $5 $65

$20 $6 $10 $8 $3 $12 $59
$20 $15 $8 $10 $53
$20 $10 $15 $5 $50

$10 $12 $20 $6 $48
$7 $15 $10 $6 $7 $45

$15 $5 $9 $15 $44
$7 $7 $6 $12 $10 $42

$25 $5 $4 $7 $41
$6 $10 $5 $15 $3 $39

$5 $8 $20 $5 $38
$10 $4 $20 $4 $38
$7 $6 $9 $7 $9 $38

$15 $10 $12 $37
$10 $6 $8 $10 $34

$10 $4 $10 $5 $5 $34
$6 $8 $4 $15 $33

$12 $4 $17 $33
$8 $5 $20 $33

$5 $15 $12 $32
$7 $8 $5 $12 $32

$10 $20 $30
$6 $9 $15 $30

$8 $6 $5 $10 $29
$6 $6 $8 $7 $27

$10 $10 $6 $26
$4 $4 $10 $4 $4 $26

$20 $20





Langowski, Mike

Woodard, Jason

Donlin, Kevin

Austin, Steve

Caspers, Steve

Johnson, Gary

Dykhoff, Scott

Johnson, Tyler

Norton, Paul

Korteum, Tom

Adams, Don

Enright, Adam

Entinger, Loren

O'Shea, Pat

Downey, Drew

Haase,Will

Rice, Alex

Foster, Todd

Bretsch, Carey

Cassens, Jim

Dagget, Eric

Gaffney, Ray

Todd, Dennis

Rucker, Steve

Olds, Brian

Schneider, Glenn

Donlin, Shawn

Nicholson, Paul

Perry, John

$20 $5 $25
$4 $10 $10 $24

$6 $12 $5 $23
$10 $8 $4 $22

$10 $12 $22
$5 $6 $9 $20

$7 $7 $5 $19
$4 $8 $7 $19

$6 $4 $9 $19
$8 $9 $17
$4 $12 $16

$4 $4 $4 $12
$4 $8 $12

$12 $12
$10 $10

$10 $10
$10 $10

$5 $4 $9
$3 $5 $8

$7 $7
$4 $3 $7

$7 $7
$6 $6

$5 $5
$4 $4
$4 $4

$3 $3
$3 $3

$3 $3





Aadland, Dave

Adams, Paul

Babb, Randy

Baugus, Scooter

Bell, Andrew

Christenson, Zach

Dietz, Rick

Dvorak, Darin

Epley, Todd

Erickson, Van

Fischer, Bob

Genereux, Edward

Hentges, Reed

Hjortland, Davis

Jacobson, Jim

Jasper, Curtis

Johnson, Craig

Johnson, Mike

Jorgenson, Rob

Jundt, Mark

Lacombe, Randy

Lureen, Jim

Macomber, Gordon

Ogle, Chad

Pogatchnik, Joe

Reed, Greg

Roske, Tom

Rupp, Gene

Stangret, Joel

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0





Stoeckman, Allen

Strobl, Matt

Waldorf, Mark

$0
$0
$0




